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000044132 Electrical Servic 0 04/07/2022

15713 M H 125 06/28/1999

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 60 1,800.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 2,700

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,700

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


